502663497 02/03/2014

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2710105

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT	
CONVEYING PARTY DATA		

Name	Execution Date
DR. YUAN-YONG YAN	09/29/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BRIDGESTONE CORPORATION	
Street Address:	10-1 KYOBASHI 1-CHOME	
City:	СНИО-КИ, ТОКҮО	
State/Country:	JAPAN	
Postal Code:	104-0031	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	
Application Number:	14170880	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (866)311-9964

 Phone:
 330-379-7000

 Email:
 iplawpat@bfusa.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: BRIDGESTONE AMERICAS, INC.
Address Line 1: 10 EAST FIRESTONE BLVD.

Address Line 2: LAW DEPARTMENT
Address Line 4: AKRON, OHIO 44317

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	P04113US4A (BJ005E)	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DAVID G BURLESON	
Signature:	/dgb-38090/	
Date:	02/03/2014	

Total Attachments: 1

source=BJ005b-assn#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 032118 FRAME: 0477

	ASS	IGNMENT	
patent entitled AMINE FUNCTION is being executed and filed	NALIZED POLYN concurrently herev		
	agreement(s), state	ions imposed by or arising under on e or national statutes, common law, nts -	
the nation of Japan and having a pl assign, transfer, and set ov above-described application for continuation-in-part, or division	ace of business at ' er the full and excl or letters patent of t mal application file	N, a corporation created and duly orgowy and its successors and lusive right to the above-described in the United States as well as any subsect thereon and to any letters patent of some application or request for reexamples.	d assigns, I hereby nvention and to the stitute, continuation, of the United States that
covenant and agree for my a) assist said assigne application for patent, in a therefrom, or in litigation therefrom, and	ee and/or its design ny interference dec which arises out of	representative(s) to ee(s), to the extent requested, in the clared on said application for patent for is based on said application for p	or patent issuing patent or patent issuing
request to be signed,	remod to said upp	meaton for putone which said assign	nee or its designee(s)
 provided that expenses relating authorize and request the 	Commissioner of P	orne by said assignee; and attents and Trademarks to issue any ention in the name of said assignee.	letters patent of the
the nation of Japan and having a pl assign, transfer, and set ov regional or national patent offi covenant and agree for my a) assist said assigns applications for patent or i patent(s) issuing therefron	er the full and exciper the full and exciper than the Uself and my legal reand/or its design in litigation which and arelated to said apprendiction of the said apprendiction	nee(s), to the extent requested, in the arises out of or is based on said application(s) for patent which said ass	d assigns, I hereby tters patent filed in any Office; prosecution of any such lication(s) for patent or
IN WITHUSS WHEREOF, I have	executed this docu		
Name: Dr. Yuan-Yong Yan	date	Name:	date
			·····
Name:	date	Name:	date
Name:	date	Name:	date

Name:

Other names included on additional sheet(s).

date

Name:

RECORDED: 02/03/2014

PATENT REEL: 032118 FRAME: 0478

date